
Mountain View Café

Feb. 23rd, 2026MENU 

Soft Flour Tortilla 
Pulled Pork  
Cilantro Lime Rice 
Pinto Beans   

Taco Bowl Shell
Beef Taco Meat 

Grilled Onions & Peppers

Chips & Queso

Soups:   Tomato Basil | White Chicken Chili

Country Fried Chicken 
Country Pepper Gravy 
Macaroni and Cheese 
Spicy Collard Greens

Roast Turkey Breast 
Demi-Glace 
Mashed Potatoes

Soups:  Baked Potato | Chicken Tortilla

Falafel
Tzatziki Sauce
Curry Roast Cauliflower 
and Red Peppers
Hummus & Pita Chips

Soups:   Broccoli Cheddar | Vegetable Beef
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Tempura Chicken 
Steamed Jasmine Rice 
Szechuan Green Beans 
Spring Roll

Bourbon Chicken Thighs
Hibachi Edamame Fried Rice 
Sesame Broccoli and Carrots

Nashville Breaded        
Chicken Breast
Maple Glazed Candied Yams
Whole Kernel Corn
Cucumber Salad

Greek Yogurt and 
Spiced Chicken
Yellow Basmati Rice
Grilled Onions 
and Peppers

*Menu Subject to Change

Green Beans 
Cornbread Stuffing 
Seasoned Carrots

Soups:   Minestrone | Chicken and Wild Rice Soup

Soup:   Beef Chili



Mountain View Café 

March 2nd, 2026MENU 

Soups:    Minestrone | Chicken and Wild Rice Soup

Baked Taco Shell 
Beef Taco Meat 
Cilantro Lime Rice 
Chips and Queso 

Soup:   Beef Chili

Flour Tortilla
Salsa Verde Pulled Chicken 
Pinto Beans
Mexican Street Corn 
Toppings

Soups:   Tomato Basil | White Chicken Chili

Crispy Chicken Wings
JoJo Potato Wedges
Carrot and Celery Sticks
Sauces/Dressings

Meatballs with Marinara
Fettuccini
Roasted Broccoli
French Breadstick

Spicy Grilled Chicken
Tri-Color 
Cheese Tortellini
Balsamic Roasted 
Brussel Sprouts

Baked Potato
Ultimate 3-Bean Chili
Sautéed Mushrooms 
Toppings

Mashed Potatoes
Beef Gravy
Smoked Pork Sausage
Garlic and Spice 
Roasted Broccoli

F
rid

a
y
 

T
u
e
s
d
a
y
 

W
e
d
n
e
s
d
a
y
 

T
h
u
r
s
d
a
y
 

M
o
n
d
a
y
 

Soups:  Baked Potato | Chicken Tortilla

 Soups:   Broccoli Cheddar | Vegetable Beef

Beef Stroganoff
Buttered Egg Noodles
Long Grain & Wild Rice Garden Blend
Caramelized Carrots
Dinner Roll

Chicken Tenders
Smoked Gouda 
Mac n Cheese
Seasoned Green Beans

*Menu Subject to Change



Mountain View Café 

March, 9th, 2026MENU 

Soups:   Minestrone | Chicken and Wild Rice Soup

Smoked Pork Sausage 
Macaroni and Cheese 
Sweet and Spicy 
Brussels Sprouts

Nashville Breaded        
Chicken Breast
Smoked Gouda Mac n Cheese
Toppings and Cheese Sauces

Flour Tortilla
Beef Taco Meat          
Seasoned Black Beans 
Corn Salsa

Baked Taco Shell
Chili Margarita Spiced 
Chicken Leg
Cilantro Lime Rice 
Chips and Queso

Soups:   Tomato Basil | White Chicken Chili

Tomato Glazed 
Meatloaf
Demi-Glace    
Mashed Potatoes 

Maple Roasted Carrots
Fresh Steamed Broccoli
Dinner Roll

    Pulled Pork on Brioche      
Baked Beans 
Macaroni and Cheese 
Jalapeno Slaw

Texas Style BBQ'd Brisket
Southern Style Green Beans
Yellow Squash & Onion 
Casserole
Cucumber Salad

Shredded Barbacoa Beef
Baked Potato
Toppings

Ultimate Three Bean Chili
Baked Sweet Potato
Garlic and Spice Roasted 
Broccoli 

Soup:   Beef Chili
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Soups:   Broccoli Cheddar |  Vegetable Beef

*Menu Subject to Change

Soups:   Baked Potato | Chicken Tortilla
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